
The Woodbrook Early Education Center 
25 Stevenson Lane  |  Baltimore, Maryland 21212  |  410.377.8918  

 

 

Visit us on the web @ weecenter.net or like us on Facebook.com/TheWEECenter 

 
 

 

 
 

                          

 

                2023-2024 Calendar*                     *subject to change 
 
Thursday, August 31------------------------------------------------------------Parent Orientation (6:30pm – 8:30pm) 

Friday, September 1--------------------------------------------------------Open House for Students (10am – 12pm) 

Tuesday, September 5----------------------------------------------------------------------------------First Day of School 

October--------------------------------------------------------------------------Fall Evaluations: “How are we Doing?”  

October TBD----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Picture Day: Individual + Class 

Friday, October 20----------------------------------------------------------------------------Closed: Professional Day 

Week of October 23-------------------------------------------------------------------------------Fall Fun Fest Activities   

Thursday, November 2------------------------------------------------------------------Closed: Student Conferences 

Tuesday, November 21------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Thankful Event 

Wednesday, November 22-- Friday, November 24--------------------------Closed: Thanksgiving Observed 

Wednesday, December 13---------------------------------------------------------------Christmas Program (9:30am) 

Friday, December 15--------------------------------------------------------------------------Early Dismissal 12 Noon 

Friday, December 15 –Monday, January 1----------------------------------------------Closed: Christmas Break 

Tuesday, January 2------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------School Reopens 

Monday, January 8---------------------------------------------------------------------------------2024-2025 Registration  

Monday, January 15---------------------------------------------------------Closed: Martin Luther King Observed 

Monday, February 19------------------------------------------------------------Closed: President’s Day Observed 

Thursday, March 7---------------------------------------------------------------------Closed: Staff Professional Day 

April----------------------------------------------------------------------------Spring Parent Evaluation of WEE Center  

March 25-April-1--------------------------------------------------------------------------Closed-Easter/Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 2--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- School reopens 

April/ Days TBD--------------------------------------------------------------------------Picture Day: Individual + Class 

April/Date TBD----------------------------------------------------------------------Family Fun Night/Ice Cream Social 

Friday, May 10---------------------------------------------------------------------------Closed: Student Conferences   

Monday, May 27--------------------------------------------------------------------Closed: Memorial Day Observed 

Friday, June 14---------------------------------------------11 a.m.-Pre-K Graduation/12 noon Early Dismissal 
 

Summer Program Dates TBD 

*Closed July 4th and August 3rd (statewide early childhood education conference)  


